
 

CORVETTES OF DURHAM 18TH ANNUAL DREAMVETTES & ALL GM SHOW 

REGISTRATION FORM   
 
 

(Please Print) 

 
REGISTRATION NUMBER 

 CLASS  

 
PARTICPANT INFORMATION 

Participant last name: First:  Are you registering: 

 Corvette. 
 GM Car 
 GM Truck 

 

Street address: 
 

Home phone no.: 

(          ) 

City: 
 

Postal Code: 
 

Email: 
 

Club Affiliation: Quad C Number: 

 

AUTO INFORMATION 

Vehicle 1 

Year Style Colour 

   

Vehicle 2 

Year Style Colour 

   

Vehicle 3 

Year Style  

 

PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU HAVE THE CORRECT CLASS FOR YOUR VEHICLE 

 
Corvette Classes 

1953-1962 
1963-1967 
1968-1973 
1974-1977 
1978-1982 
1984-1989 
1990-1996 
1997-2004 
2005-2013 

2014 and newer 
Classic Custom (1953-1982) 

Modern Custom (1984 & newer)) 
 

GM Truck Classes 
Pre 1980 

1980 and newer 
 

GM Car Classes 
Pre 1950 

1950-1959 
1960-1969 
1970-1979 
1980-1989 
1990-1999 
2000-2009 

2010- and newer 
GM Custom 

Please return your completed form along with your $20.00 registration fee no later than 
June 20th to: 

                      DreamVettes 2018 
                      292 London Road 
                      Newmarket ON  L3Y 6P4 

COD Use Only 
(Pre-registration) 

Date Rec’d:  

Payment made by:  

  ONTARIO MOTOR SALES – 140 Bond Street West, Oshawa 
 

6th Annual Kidz Karz – Noon to 1pm 
 
 


