

## CORVETTES OF DURHAM 18TH ANNUAL DREAMVETTES & ALL GM SHOW REGISTRATION FORM

\$20.00 per vehicle

(Please Print)							
REGISTRATION NUMBER				CLASS			
PARTICPANT INFORMATION							
Participant last name: First: Are you re				egistering:			
□ GM C							
□ GM Ti							
Street address:		Home phone	no.:				
					( )		
City:	Postal Code: Email:			il:			
Club Affiliation:			Quad C	Quad C Number:			
AUTO INFORMATION							
Vehicle 1							
Year	Style				Colour		
Vehicle 2							
Year	Style				Colour		
Vehicle 3							
Year	Style						
PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU HAVE THE CORRECT CLASS FOR YOUR VEHICLE							
Corvette Classes 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1973		iont	GM Truck Classes Pre 1980 1980 and newer GM Car Classes				
1974-1977		Pre 1	Pre 1950				
1978-1982 1984-1989 Judging Format -				1950-1959 1960-1969			
1990-1996 CASUAL 1997-2004				1970-1979			
2005-2013				1980-1989 1990-1999			
2014 and newer Classic Custom (1953-1982)					2000-2009 2010- and newer		
Modern Custom (1984 & newer))  6 <sup>th</sup> Annual Kidz Karz – Noon to 1pm  GM Custom							
Please return your completed form along with your \$20.00 registration fee no later than June 20th to:				an	COD Use Only (Pre-registration)		
DreamVettes 2018 292 London Road			Date Re	Date Rec'd:			
Newmarket ON L3Y 6P4			Paymen	t made by:			
ONTARIO MOTOR SALES – 140 Bond Street West, Oshawa							